
3.29

3.30

2.19

3.23

2.55

2.50

2.10

2.61

2.56

2.62

3.84

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 
 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’ O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 
 O3B

 O2B

 O1B
 PG 

 O3G

 O2G
 O1G

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  Phe 134(O)

Glu 53(O)

Leu 79(O)

Leu 100(O)

Met 138(O)

Glu 191(O)

Atp 401(O)

Tyr 83(O)

Lys 35(O)

Ile 31(O)

Gln 97(O)

Arg 104(O)

Cys 32(O)

Arg 126(O)

Asn 36(O)

Asp 131(O)


